Balance Sheet

Properties: Victoria Park Il POA, Inc. - 2335 Tamiami Trail N Ste. 402 Naples, FL 34103
As of: 02/28/2025

Accounting Basis: Accrual

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Number Account Name

ASSETS

Cash
1010 Cash Operating account

RESERVE ASSETS - CASH
2014-01 First Citizens Bank Reserve Account
2014-39 Victoria Park Il First Citizens 1mo Res CD 3/24/25 @
.75% #9701

2014-40 Victoria Park Il First Citizens 6mo Res CD 7/24/25 @

4.10% #8901
Total RESERVE ASSETS - CASH
Total Cash
OPERATING ASSETS
1310 Accounts Receivable
Total OPERATING ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Liabilities
3010 Accounts Payable
3050 Deferred Maintenance Fees
3310 Prepaid Maintenance Fees
DEFERRED LIABILITY REPLACEMENT
5010 Pooled Replacement Funds
5290 Replacement - Interest Unallocated

Total DEFERRED LIABILITY REPLACEMENT
Total Liabilities

Capital
5510 Equity
B941I5 Prior Year Adjustment
5520 Capital Contributions - Owners

Calculated Retained Earnings

Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 03/13/2025

Balance

100,296.66

170,352.23
100,063.72

100,000.00

370,415.95

470,712.61

23,804.78

23,804.78

494,517.39

3,054.59
74,673.56
22,569.79

367,424.77
2,991.18

370,415.95

470,713.89

50,063.03
400.00
51,250.00
-9,712.32
-68,197.21

23,803.50

494,517.39
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